HDPE and LDPE Pipes
STANDARD PRICELISTS
Dated: 2024-01-25
*TERMS Price excluding Delivery | Price quoted in ZAR (R) | Prices subject to change without notice
CODE DESCRIPTION Price p/m
VAT excl
Price p/m
VAT incl
HDPE4006 HDPE 40mm CL6 (100m roll Standard) 12.27R            14.11R
HDPE5006 HDPE 50mm CL6 (100m roll Standard) 19.02R            21.87R
HDPE6306 HDPE 63mm CL6 (50m roll Standard) 30.07R            34.58R
HDPE7506 HDPE 75mm CL6 (50m roll Standard) 41.12R            47.29R
HDPE9006 HDPE 90mm CL6 (50m roll Standard) 60.14R            69.16R
CODE DESCRIPTION Price p/m
VAT excl
Price p/m
VAT incl
LDPE1503 LDPE 15mm CL3 (100m roll Standard) 2.53R              2.91R
LDPE2003 LDPE 20mm CL3 (100m roll Standard) 5.00R              5.75R
LDPE2503 LDPE 25mm CL3 (100m roll Standard) 6.02R              6.92R
LDPE3203 LDPE 32mm CL3 (100m roll Standard) 8.08R              9.29R
LDPE4003 LDPE 40mm CL3 (100m roll Standard) 10.42R            11.98R
LDPE5003 LDPE 50mm CL3 (100m roll Standard) 17.67R            20.32R
LDPE6503 LDPE 65mm CL3 (50m roll Standard) 25.06R            28.82R
LDPE8003 LDPE 80mm CL3 (50m roll Standard) 40.41R            46.47R
LDPE Pipe Class 3
HDPE Pipes
Diameter measured on outside diameter
HDPE Pipe Class 6
LDPE Pipes
Diameter measured on inside diameter
The Afriq Water Group  | Phone: 061 502 2547 | Email: admin@afriqwater.co.za | Web: www.afriqwater.co.za